Specification: CBE228M1VH1TK20CB6 CD11T Series
1. Dimensions:                                 Unit: mm
φD 5.0 6.3 8(L＜20) 8（L≥20）
F 2.0 2.5 2.5/3.5 3.5
φd 0.5 0.6
φD 10 13 16 18 20
F 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5
φd 0.6 0.8 0.8 0.8

Z-25°C/Z+20°C（120Hz） 5 4 3 2 4 6 15
Z-40℃/Z+20℃（120Hz） 10 8 6 4 / / /
5.Part Number System:
CBE 228 M 1V H 1T K 20 CB 6
Product Type
Capacitance
Tolerance
Environmental requirements
Series
Case Length
Diameter
Packaging
Series
Diameter
 Automotive
Capacitance
Tolerance
Voltage
Series
Diameter
CD11T Series
6.Forming Dimension (成型）：
Cutting  Type（切脚）
Unit: mm
Shape Code φD φ6.3 φ8 φ10~φ13 φ16~φ18
Cutting-3.5mm
(CB)
F 2.5 3.5 5 7.5
H 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5
d±0.05 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.8
Shape Code φD φ6.3 φ8 φ10~φ13 φ16~φ18
Cutting-4.0mm
(CC)
F 2.5 3.5 5 7.5
H 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
d 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.8
Shape Code φD φ6.3 φ8 φ10~φ13 φ16~φ18
Cutting-4.5mm
(CD)
F 2.5 3.5 5 7.5
H 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5
d 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.8
Shape Code φD φ6.3 φ8 φ10~φ13 φ16~φ18
Cutting-5.0mm
(CE)
F 2.5 3.5 5 7.5
H 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0
d 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.8
Shape Code φD φ6.3 φ8 φ10~φ13 φ16~φ18
Cutting-5.5mm
(CF)
F 2.5 3.5 5 7.5
H 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5
d 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.8
Shape Code φD φ6.3 φ8 φ10~φ13 φ16~φ18
Cutting-6.5mm
(CH)
F 2.5 3.5 5 7.5
H 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5
d 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.8